ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
59
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
AC SERIES XLR
THERMOPLASTIC
CHASSIS MOUNT
CONNECTORS
Options

G
PACKAGIN
GPART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
IDC D AND P THERMOPLASTIC CHASSIS TYPE
AC
3
Series Prefix
3 Contacts only
F Female Socket Contacts
M Male Pin Contacts
SERIES PREFIX
CONTACT LAYOUT
-
GENDER
D D FlangeSHELL STYLE
SHELL SERIES
I IDC Termination
P Thermoplastic Chassis Series
TERMINATION
Blank
L
Latching
Latchless
LOCKING
MECHANISM
CONTACT PLATING Blank
AU
Standard Plating (Silver or Tin -
Refer to Standard Data.)
Gold Plated Contacts
Blank
BULK
Individual Bags
Bulk Packed
PACKAGING
THERMOPLASTIC TYPE - IDC
AC 3 M D P I L AU BULK
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
OBSOLETE
NOT FOR NEW DESIGNS
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
64
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
Environmental Complies with EU RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU
IDC RECOMMENDED
CABLE DIMENSIONS
STANDARD DATA
ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
STANDARD DATA AC CHASSIS - THERMOPLASTIC
Number of contacts
AC Series Contact Arrangements
(Front view of pin inserts)
3GENERAL